JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

RFP —R24003 Employee Assistance Program (EAP) & Mental Health Services

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

2Study Group Ltd

ComPsych Corporation

Deer Oaks EAP Service, LLC
Evernorth Health Services
FEI Behavioral Health, Inc.
Nivati

Spring Health

TELUS Health

London
Chicago

San Antonio
St. Louis
Milwaukee
South Jordan
New York
Canton

SWi1
IL
X
MO
Wi
uT
NY
MA

1901 —

TAY

60611
78205
63121
53203
84095
10010
02021



