

## RFP -R24003 Employee Assistance Program (EAP) & Mental Health Services

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

2Study Group Ltd	London	SW11	7AY
ComPsych Corporation	Chicago	IL	60611
Deer Oaks EAP Service, LLC	San Antonio	TX	78205
Evernorth Health Services	St. Louis	MO	63121
FEI Behavioral Health, Inc.	Milwaukee	WI	53203
Nivati	South Jordan	UT	84095
Spring Health	New York	NY	10010
TELUS Health	Canton	MA	02021